
 

Esh Winning Primary School 
AUTUMN DATES 

 
 

September 2022 

Year 6 Parents’ Information meeting Thurs 15th September at 4.30pm 

School Photograph Day Thurs 15th September 

Reception Lunches with Parents  Thursday 15th September at 11.15am 

Year 2 Parents’ Information meeting Tuesday 20th September at 2pm 

Year 3 Parents’ Information meeting Tuesday 20th September at 3pm 

Year 5 Parents’ Information meeting Wednesday 21st September at 9am 

Reception Lunches with Parents  Thursday 22nd September at 11.15am 

Year 1 Parents’ Information meeting Friday 23rd September at 2.30pm 

Year 4 Parents’ Information meeting Monday 26th September at 2.30pm 

Ullswater Yr 5 Parents meeting Monday 26th September at 5pm 

Macmillan Coffee Morning Friday 30th September 9am & 2pm 

Parents Evenings Mon 17th & Tues 18th October  

Harvest Festival at Esh Winning Primary 
School (contributions to the Durham Food Bank)  

Thursday 20th October 
9.30am - Year 1, 2, & 3  /   10.30am - Year 4, 5 & 6 

Half Term holiday     Mon 24th October—Fri 28th October 

Halloween Disco  Monday 31st October 
KS1  4.00-5.00pm       KS2  5.15-6.30pm 

Anti-Bullying Week “Reach out” Starts Monday 14th November 

Children in Need Day (whole school) Friday 18th November 

Christmas Crafts with Parents Thursday 24th November 

INSET Day (teacher training– school closed) Friday 25th November 

Early Years Christmas Crafts Tuesday 29th November 

Year 2 Christmas Performance Tuesday 6th December 

Christmas Fayre Wednesday 7th December 

Christmas Dinner & Jumper Day Thursday 8th December 

Early Years Christmas Performances Friday 9th December 10am & 1.30pm 

Santa visit day Monday 12th December 

Year 1 Christmas Performance Monday 12th December 

Early Years Christmas Party Tuesday 13th December 

Year 1 & 2 Christmas Party Wednesday 14th December 

Year 3 Christmas Party Thursday 15th December 

Year 4 Christmas Party Friday 16th December 

KS2 Carol Service Friday 16th December at 9.30am 

Year 5 & 6 Christmas Party Monday 19th December 

Break up for the Christmas Holidays Tuesday 20th December 


